

Irvine PONY Baseball

4790 Irvine Blvd., Suite 105-339 Irvine, CA 92620 TAX I.D. 95-3320545

Phone: 949-552-PONY (7669) http://www.irvinepony.com

PROTECT OUR NATIONS YOUTH

Irvine Youth Athletic Association doing business as **Irvine PONY Baseball** is a 501 (c) (3) non-profit organization which was founded in 1979 and is dedicated to promoting good sportsmanship and teamwork to the youth of our community. With over 1,200 players ranging in ages from 3 1/2 to 14, we are one of the largest and most successful youth baseball organizations in Orange County. **Irvine PONY Baseball** is completely volunteer run and operated. We depend on volunteers, sponsorships and donations from our league members and businesses throughout our community to help raise money for our teams, scoreboards, field maintenance, and other necessary equipment, to keep registration fees affordable, and to provide scholarships for players who cannot afford registration fees. We will soon be starting another baseball year filled with fun and excitement, and we are asking for your support.

We are looking for items to be donated for our 2023 Spring Opening Day. This is an all day event scheduled for Saturday, February 25th, 2023 at Harvard Athletic Park in Irvine. A few hundred players will be evaluated with others in their age group in order to be placed on a team best fit for their abilities. Any donation your business can provide will be greatly appreciated and we will advertise your business with the players and their families the day of the event.

I hope you will consider supporting our organization as a business investment. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me at (949) 400-8726 or email me sponsorship@irvinepony.com.

On behalf of **Irvine PONY Baseball**, we would like to thank you for your time and consideration! Sincerely,

Kathleen Kincade

Irvine PONY Sponsorship Chair



Irvine PONY 2023 Sponsorship Program

Our Sponsorship program currently consists of 4 levels (all one-year terms):

<u>Donation of \$2,000.00</u>

- 2 banners displayed on 2 fields during the Spring season and our Memorial Day Tournament
- 1 booth space on Spring Opening Day AND our Memorial Day Tournament
- Recognition of your support during our Spring Opening Day Ceremony
- An individualized e-mail blast to Irvine PONY families announcing your sponsorship
- Evaluation Day priority registration (your family members will be allowed to skip the waiting times and will be placed in the very next group to be evaluated after your arrival)
- Company logo with URL link on Irvine PONY Website for one full year

Donation of \$1,000.00

- 1 banner displayed on a field during the Spring season and our Memorial Day Tournament
- 1 booth space on Spring Opening Day OR our Memorial Day Tournament
- Recognition of your support during our Spring Opening Day Ceremony
- An individualized e-mail blast to Irvine PONY families announcing your sponsorship
- Company logo with URL link on Irvine PONY Website for one full year

Donation of \$500.00

- 1 banner displayed during the Spring season and our Memorial Day Tournament
- Company logo with URL link on Irvine PONY Website for one full year

Donation of \$250.00

Company logo with URL link on Irvine PONY Website for one full year

****All packages** are valid for one year and will include an opportunity for you to put a flyer or coupon in our team packets. These will be given out to approximately 1,200 players and their families. Sponsor will be responsible for supplying the flyers or coupons to Irvine PONY. **Deadline: February 20,2023.**

Over 250,000 people come to Harvard Athletic Park each year!
This means great exposure for your company!

Irvine PONY 2023 Sponsorship Form

Sponsorship Information (please print or type)

Name/Company Name	
Billing Address	
City	
State	
Zip Code	
Telephone (cell)	
Telephone (business)	
E-mail	
Company Website	
Contact Name	
Pledge Information 1) I (we) would like to donate a tot 2) I (we) would like to donate league giveaways	
Acknowledgement Informati	on
Please use the following name(s) in	all acknowledgements:
I (we) wish to have our gift remain	anonymous.
Signature(s)	
Date	

Please return this form along with check made payable to Irvine PONY Baseball. Please also include your business card and mail to:

Irvine PONY Baseball / Attn: Sponsorship Chair

4790 Irvine Blvd., Suite 105-339 Irvine, CA 92620 TAX I.D. 95-3320545

On behalf of Irvine PONY Baseball, we thank you for your support!

League use only:		
Payment Received	Check #	Date
Artwork Received		Date
Notes:		